LAVC Nursing Program
Nursing Program Advisements
2022
Schedule of Dates and Times

Friday, May 27, 2022 at 10:00 AM via Zoom
Friday, June 24, 2022 at 10:00 AM via Zoom
Friday, July 29, 2022 at 10:00 AM via Zoom
Friday, August 12, 2022 at 10:00 AM via Zoom
Friday, August 19, 2022 at 10:00 AM via Zoom
Friday, August 26, 2022 at 10:00 AM via Zoom
Friday, September 2, 2022 at 10:00 AM via Zoom
Friday, September 9, 2022 at 10:00 AM via Zoom
Friday, September 16, 2022 at 10:00 AM via Zoom
[bookmark: _GoBack]Friday, October 28, 2022 at 10:00 AM via Zoom
Friday, November 18, 2022 at 10:00 AM via Zoom






Please note: Show up before the beginning of the Advisement Meeting as you will not be allowed to enter the meeting after it has begun at 10:00 AM on the scheduled date.

**Due to the COVID-19 Pandemic, all advisement will be held through Zoom Meetings unless specified otherwise. The Zoom Information can be found on the next page.



Updated Information for Advisement Meetings
· The Nursing Department will hold an online conference (Zoom Meeting).
· Applicants will be able to ask questions related to applying or about the program itself.
· This meeting is NOT mandatory. 
· You do not need a webcam if you choose not to show yourself. If you have a mic you will be able to verbally ask your questions. If you do not have access to a mic you can still join and type your questions in the Zoom meeting chatroom.

Please note: Show up before the beginning of the Advisement Meeting as you will not be allowed to enter the meeting after it has begun at 10:00 AM on the scheduled date.

Erick Reyes is inviting you to a scheduled Zoom meeting.
Topic: LAVC Nursing Advisement Meeting
Join Zoom Meeting:
https://laccd.zoom.us/j/95787810733 
Meeting ID: 957 8781 0733
Please Note the Link above will work for all Advisement Meeting Sessions scheduled so far.

